
PACHET BUNURI PT. INTRETINERE SI FUNCTIONARE

I.D.: 76262637

Data publicarii	09.12.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.031,01 RON - 1.031,01 RON

Descriere: TEAVA PATRATA 50*30*3 (M) 1DBTP50303 30.0 16.807 504.20 95.80 600.00 ADAPTOR 28*11-
E CUPRU (4243) (BUC) 2BD4243.28*1 2.0 7.310 14.62 2.78 17.40 TERMOSTAT TEAVA
COMPUTHERM WPR-90GD (BUC) 2BEWPR-90GD 1.0 44.540 44.54 8.46 53.00 ROBINET
TRECERE SFERA FLUTUR 1 FI-FE KFPM31 F-POWER FERRO (BUC) 2BFKFP31 2.0 37.815 75.63
14.37 90.00 POMPA RECIRCULARE 25-60-180 W0202 FERRO (BUC) 2BG0202W 1.0 267.650
267.65 50.85 318.50 SET OLANDEZ POMPA 1 GRUNDFOS (BUC) 2BGUPS.SET1 1.0 18.490
18.49 3.51 22.00 LUBRIFIANT MULTI WD-40 400ML (BUC) 3CC780002 1.0 34.450 34.45 6.55
41.00 NITURI POP CAP MARIT ALU/OTEL 4.8*18MM SEA (SUT) 3DE7934 2.50 23.528 58.82
11.18 70.00 ULEI PT LANT 1L (BUC) 9AB441 1.0 12.610 12.61 2.39 15.00
